
W1/2 OF THE DESC PROPERTY: COMM 
OF NW1/4, RUN W 420 FT FOR POB, 
N 210 FT, E 420 FT, S 210 FT TO 

LIGHTBODY THOMAS W LIVING TRUST DATED AUGUST 8, 20
228 SW FREEMAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03388-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

1516.00 1.00/

08/01/2025 TP 1.00 22,000 0 0 22,000

STANDARD
3

95,573
13,416
22,000

130,989
0

130,989
0

130,989
130,989

0

116,078

1539/1276 4/28/2025 WD Q I 01 169,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICHOLS PETER D

LIGHTBODY THOMAS W 

1535/599 3/08/2025 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEARBORN INC

NICHOLS PETER D

2026
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SALE:3:1: 2 ACRES  NOT CONSISTENT WITH SALES

HX Base Yr

228 SW FREEMAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,345 116.3000 109.32 147,035 1994 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 88,680

FEP 72 85 61 4,335

UOP 144 25 36 2,558

1,464 1,345 95,573

BAS= W48 S12 FEP= W6 S12 E6 N12$ S14 E22 UOP= S12 E12 N12
W12$ E26 N26$.

BAS

48

12

14

22

26

26

FEP

6

12

6

12

UOP12

12

12

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 14 12 168.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,016

2 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 22 25 550.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 4,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

13,416

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


